

ALFRISTON PARISH COUNCIL
Meeting Dates for 2025

All meetings commence at 19.15 hrs in the AWMH
Planning meetings are arranged on an adhoc basis

	
Monday 20th January 2025

	
Monday 17th February 2025

	
Monday 17th March 2025

	
Monday 28th April 2025  (Annual Assembly)

	
Monday 19th May 2025  (Annual Meeting)

	
Monday 16th June 2025

	
Monday 21st July 2025

	
No meeting in August

	
Monday 15th September 2025

	
Monday 20th October 2025

	
Monday 17th November 2025

	
No meeting in December




CLERK TO THE COUNCIL – MRS SUZANNA DRY
Alfriston War Memorial Hall, Old School House, The Tye, Alfriston, BN26 5TL
Telephone 07936 904 743 Email clerk@alfristonparishcouncil.org.uk 
